
VEREDE: ADMITIDOS
PROBA CATEGORIA SEXO MARCA LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA NAC. CLUB
50m U10M M AG12162 DANIEL GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ 13/5/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10M M GA-3772593-A-T-s MATEO FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO 2/7/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U8M M AG19034 DANIEL ÁLVAREZ SABUCEDO 17/2/2017 CD La Purisima
50m U10M M AG18767 ALBERTO MÍGUEZ CURRÁS 19/12/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10M M AG11920 MATEO MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 24/7/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U8M M AG21161 ANTÓN ÁLVAREZ ALONSO 21/11/2017 CD La Purisima
50m U10M M GA-3683883-A-T-s ENZO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 7/2/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U23M M 7.50 GA-3724827-A-N-s MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ 21/11/2003 Super Amara BAT
60m U14M M 9.78 AG12673 DANIEL RIVERA DE ROBLES 31/10/2012 CD La Purisima
60m MM M 8.49 GA109 DAVID LÓPEZ VILARIÑO 29/8/1971 CA Millaraio
60m U23M M 7.01 GA23429 MARTIN BARCIA CARBAJAL 9/6/2004 R.C. Celta
60m U14M M 8.71 GA-3779389-A-T-s MARCOS GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ 30/7/2013 CD La Purisima
60m U18M M 7.70 AG2023457 DANIEL CARID GONZÁLEZ 7/10/2008 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m U16M M 9.54 GA1347 NICOLAS VAZQUEZ PARAMO 5/8/2011 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U14M M 8.99 GA1602 JULIAN MARTINEZ OLVERA 8/9/2011 Atletica Val Minor
60m U14M M 8.59 GA1610 LUCAS COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 12/5/2011 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U14M M GA1345 RUBEN VAZQUEZ SEIJO 25/2/2011 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U16M M 8.74 GA-3705148-A-T-s ALEJANDRO CABALEIRO ALVAREZ 27/9/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
60m SM M GA-3774633-A-T-s Daniel Conde Prieto 20/7/1997 Atletismo Deza
60m U16M M 8.46 GA1632 ENOL LORENZO GONZALEZ 22/9/2010 Ourense Atletismo
60m U20M M GA-3780595-A-T-s JAVIER OUTEIRIÑO FERNÁNDEZ 23/3/2007 CD La Purisima
60m SM M 6.92 GA5305 ADRIAN PEREZ SOUTO 27/3/1994 CAPEX
60m U10M M GA-3683942-A-T-s JAIME FERNANDEZ FERREIRO 14/4/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG12972 ADRIÁN RIVERA DE ROBLES 22/11/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U10M M GA-3724738-A-T-s LEO SAAVEDRA FERNÁNDEZ 9/6/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M 9.84 AG5697 GAEL BLANCO MARRA 27/10/2014 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG14349 MARTÍN MOSQUEIRA PARRACIA 13/11/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U10M M AG5892 ERIC RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ 21/3/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG17230 DAVID COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 22/5/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U12M M 10.15 AG17224 MATEO LAIÑO CAMBA 5/11/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U12M M 10.37 AG19170 DARÍO DA CUNHA COBELAS 10/9/2014 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,84) U14M M AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/7/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
60m.v. Sub16 U16M M GA889 MARIO COSTA SALGUEIRO 21/9/2010 Atmo. Samertolameu
60m vallas (0,91) Sub18 U18M M AG18947 MIKEL BREA GÓMEZ 30/10/2008 CD La Purisima
60m.v. Sub16 MM M 10.12 GA109 DAVID LÓPEZ VILARIÑO 29/8/1971 CA Millaraio
60m.v. Sub16 U16M M GA1347 NICOLAS VAZQUEZ PARAMO 5/8/2011 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m.v. Sub16 U14M M GA1610 LUCAS COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 12/5/2011 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m.v. Sub16 U14M M GA1345 RUBEN VAZQUEZ SEIJO 25/2/2011 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m.v. Sub16 U16M M 9.27 GA1231 PELAYO FREIRE FERNANDEZ 6/9/2010 Xuncas Diversia
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60m vallas (1,067) U23M M 8.35 GA-3724827-A-N-s MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ 21/11/2003 Super Amara BAT
60m vallas (1,067) SM M 8.33 GA1397 JAIME REVERTER PEREZ 8/6/2000 R.C. Celta
Altura U12M M 1.01 AG12972 ADRIÁN RIVERA DE ROBLES 22/11/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M AG14349 MARTÍN MOSQUEIRA PARRACIA 13/11/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U14M M 1.15 AG12673 DANIEL RIVERA DE ROBLES 31/10/2012 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M AG5697 GAEL BLANCO MARRA 27/10/2014 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M 0.80 AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U10M M 1.01 AG5892 ERIC RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ 21/3/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U14M M 1.41 AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/7/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U12M M AG17230 DAVID COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 22/5/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
Altura U12M M AG17224 MATEO LAIÑO CAMBA 5/11/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
Triple U14M M GA-3772136-A-T-s MANUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 3/12/2013 CD La Purisima
Triple U18M M 13.15 AG6622 ISAAC CASAL SANTIAGO 3/4/2008 S.G. Pontevedra
Triple U14M M 10.31 AG2026943 PABLO PEREZ SANCHEZ 19/9/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Triple U14M M 10.11 GA1602 JULIAN MARTINEZ OLVERA 8/9/2011 Atletica Val Minor
Triple U16M M GA-3705148-A-T-s ALEJANDRO CABALEIRO ALVAREZ 27/9/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Triple U14M M AG16718 EIDEN FERRER REYNOSO 9/9/2013 ADAS CUPA
Triple U16M M 10.60 GA1632 ENOL LORENZO GONZALEZ 22/9/2010 Ourense Atletismo
Triple U18M M 12.44 GA1207 SAMUEL BANGA ARANCEY 20/12/2007 Ourense Atletismo
Triple U16M M GA889 MARIO COSTA SALGUEIRO 21/9/2010 Atmo. Samertolameu
50m U10F F 9.05 AG12973 NOELA RIVERA OCTAVIO DE TOLEDO 10/8/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F 9.78 AG18997 CARMEN LORENZO OTERO 20/2/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F GA-3771966-A-T-s HENAR MOSQUERA VIDAL 30/5/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F 9.42 AG16593 CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ PATO 10/10/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F 9.48 AG17528 SOFÍA SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 28/10/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F AG16577 VERA CASTRO DOMÍNGUEZ 1/10/2017 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F GA-3683938-A-T-s MARIA CASTRO MARTINEZ. 17/2/2017 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F GA-3772474-A-T-s MARTINA PÉREZ BALADRÓN 24/11/2017 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F 9.52 AG13579 SARA SEARA GONZÁLEZ 26/4/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F AG20945 IRIA FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 2/11/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F GA-3775264-A-T-s CARMELA SANROMÁN CASTRO 26/10/2017 C.S.C.R. Beade
50m U10F F AG21367 NORA MIRA GONZÁLEZ 19/12/2016 CD La Purisima
50m U10F F 8.29 AG16697 ANTIA RODRIGUEZ PARADELO 11/3/2016 ADAS CUPA
50m U10F F AG17094 ALUHE MAGDALENO PAZ 9/10/2016 Atmo. Samertolameu
60m U12F F AG18818 KENIA ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U10F F AG16544 HELENA TALLÓN VÁZQUEZ 25/5/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F AG16578 LOLA CASTRO DOMINGUEZ 26/7/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U10F F AG15432 SARA LAMELAS FERNÁNDEZ 26/7/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F GA-3724725-A-T-s ALEXANDRA FERNANDEZ HERMIDA 13/9/2014 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F AG13121 UXÍA LAMA GARRIDO 13/7/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U10F F AG11485 CIES RIAL COUSO 4/6/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U12F F AG17229 MARIA COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 22/5/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U12F F AG11484 CLARA LAGO SOLIÑO 13/2/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m U12F F 10.29 AG10890 VERA PELAEZ ALLER 9/1/2014 ADAS CUPA
60m U14F F AG13314 ZAIDA CHANTADA ALONSO 9/5/2012 Atmo. Samertolameu



60m U14F F 9.38 AG13275 AITANA GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS 21/12/2012 CD La Purisima
60m MF F 9.42 GA23442 Mª PURIFICACIÓN CARIÑENA AMIGO 23/4/1972 CA Millaraio
60m U14F F 9.88 AG12976 PAULA PEREIRA BELMONTE 12/12/2013 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F 9.75 AG13811 LEIRE SOTO AÑEL 7/8/2013 CD La Purisima
60m U16F F 8.97 AG16297 CARLA DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 26/2/2011 CD La Purisima
60m U23F F 8.38 AG16926 EVA FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 29/10/2005 CD La Purisima
60m U18F F GA-3703797-A-T-s CAMINO MARTINEZ NIETO 12/2/2009 At. Femenino Celta
60m U18F F 8.89 GA-3721207-A-T-s ALBA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
60m U23F F 8.42 GA23599 EVA GIL RIVADULLA 10/8/2005 Club Atletismo Estrada
60m U16F F AG3392 ANDREA LAFUENTE FERNÁNDEZ 26/3/2010 CD La Purisima
60m U14F F AG16574 ARIANA MAGALLANES GONZÁLEZ 4/5/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m U14F F GA-3772469-A-T-s ROSALÍA LÓPEZ CARNERO 4/9/2013 CD La Purisima
60m U14F F 9.97 AG16581 MARTINA GONZÁLEZ PORTELA 7/2/2012 CD La Purisima
60m U18F F 8.52 AG2026612 DANIELA PEITEADO GUZMÁN 31/12/2008 CD La Purisima
60m U16F F GA1336 ANTIA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
60m U14F F AG12245 CARLA FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 29/3/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m SF F GA-3775026-A-T-s CLAUDIA PIÑEIRO RODRÍGUEZ 11/4/1997 Atletismo Deza
60m U16F F 8.50 GA1315 NAIA BERMEJO QUINTÁNS 1/11/2011 Ourense Atletismo
60m U14F F GA-3689527-A-T-s CARMEN MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ JARDON 15/7/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U14F F AG5987 FLAVIA VILARIÑO LOPEZ 10/4/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U23F F GA-3731136-A-T-s NEREA AMIGO MATO 21/12/2004 CAPEX
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F 12.09 AG13675 VERA LOSADA RODRÍGUEZ 8/10/2012 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F 11.38 AG13051 XIMENA TEIJEIRO DA CUNHA 18/11/2012 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 11.04 GA956 ALBA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,762) I U18F F 9.06 GA525 NOA BOBILLO ABADIN 6/11/2008 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F 12.02 AG8087 UXÍA GONZÁLEZ CARID 31/1/2012 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 17.13 - 80V AG2028697 CARLA MARTÍN CARNERO 6/9/2011 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 10.44 GA-3778334-A-T-s ALBA MÍGUEZ CURRÁS 23/7/2010 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F GA955 DANIELA MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ 11/9/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F 10.57 GA1609 RUTH LAGE FUENTES 14/12/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 10.48 AG2028150 IRENE MÉNDEZ SEIJO 9/2/2011 At. Femenino Celta
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 10.78 AG12790 LELENA PÉREZ CHORÉN 9/2/2010 At. Femenino Celta
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 11.25 AG17240 CANDELA SANCHEZ COBELAS 27/11/2009 At. Femenino Celta
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F AG16311 ARIADNA CONDE VÁZQUEZ 11/6/2011 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m vallas (0,762) I U18F F GA1401 UXÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 14/8/2009 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F GA1400 LARA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 4/5/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m vallas (0,762) I U12F F AG13409 CANDELA ALONSO ÁLVAREZ 6/3/2013 C.S.C.R. Beade
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F AG2028516 RITA FREIRE FERNANDEZ 5/5/2012 Xuncas Diversia
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F AG20637 CARMEN VILA DE SANTALÓ 12/6/2012 Xuncas Diversia
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F GA-3774370-A-T-s MARIA ALVAREDO BASANTA 27/9/2011 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F AG13335 MARTINA GRANJA CASTRO 13/2/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F AG15812 HELENA BLANCO FERNANDEZ 10/4/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F GA-3781509-A-T-s CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO 19/7/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m vallas (0,762) I U14F F AG13314 ZAIDA CHANTADA ALONSO 9/5/2012 Atmo. Samertolameu
60m vallas (0,762) I U16F F 10.54 GA-3703578-A-T-s MARA RUA SUAREZ 24/12/2010 At. Femenino Celta



60m vallas (0,84) U23F F 10.28 GA23599 EVA GIL RIVADULLA 10/8/2005 Club Atletismo Estrada
60m vallas (0,84) U23F F GA-3731136-A-T-s NEREA AMIGO MATO 21/12/2004 CAPEX
Altura U14F F 1.36 AG13051 XIMENA TEIJEIRO DA CUNHA 18/11/2012 CD La Purisima
Altura U12F F 0.98 AG18818 KENIA ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U10F F AG16544 HELENA TALLÓN VÁZQUEZ 25/5/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U12F F 1.01 AG13121 UXÍA LAMA GARRIDO 13/7/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U14F F 1.15 AG19020 CARMEN MAZARRO CONDE-CORBAL 9/12/2012 CD La Purisima
Altura U10F F GA-3683938-A-T-s MARIA CASTRO MARTINEZ. 17/2/2017 CD La Purisima
Altura U10F F AG15432 SARA LAMELAS FERNÁNDEZ 26/7/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U14F F 1.22 GA-3772469-A-T-s ROSALÍA LÓPEZ CARNERO 4/9/2013 CD La Purisima
Altura U10F F AG11485 CIES RIAL COUSO 4/6/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
Altura U14F F 1.34 GA1400 LARA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 4/5/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
Altura U12F F AG17229 MARIA COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 22/5/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
Altura U12F F 1.40 AG13409 CANDELA ALONSO ÁLVAREZ 6/3/2013 C.S.C.R. Beade
Altura U12F F 1.07 AG11484 CLARA LAGO SOLIÑO 13/2/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
Altura U14F F 1.20 AG2028516 RITA FREIRE FERNANDEZ 5/5/2012 Xuncas Diversia
Altura U14F F 1.20 AG20637 CARMEN VILA DE SANTALÓ 12/6/2012 Xuncas Diversia
Altura U14F F 1.29 AG13931 ALBA QUINTANA-FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 6/1/2012 Ourense Atletismo
Altura U14F F GA-3781509-A-T-s CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO 19/7/2013 Atletismo Deza
Altura U14F F AG15812 HELENA BLANCO FERNANDEZ 10/4/2013 Atletismo Deza
Altura U14F F AG13335 MARTINA GRANJA CASTRO 13/2/2013 Atletismo Deza
Altura U14F F AG5987 FLAVIA VILARIÑO LOPEZ 10/4/2013 Atletismo Deza
Triple U23F F 11.01 GA1213 MARUXA GEMPERLE ARES 10/4/2004 At. Femenino Celta
Triple U18F F 10.10 GA1571 IRIS MARTINEZ ROQUE 3/1/2008 At. Femenino Celta
Triple U14F F 9.40 GA1609 RUTH LAGE FUENTES 14/12/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
Triple U18F F 10.12 GA1573 VALERIA MARTINEZ RIOS 9/6/2009 At. Femenino Celta
Triple U18F F 8.78 GA1401 UXÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 14/8/2009 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
Triple U18F F 10.05 AG2025808 LAURA COSTAS TABOADA 2/5/2009 At. Femenino Celta
Triple U12F F AG5663 DANIELA GONZÁLEZ NÓVOA 7/6/2013 CD La Purisima
Triple U14F F 8.47 AG2028516 RITA FREIRE FERNANDEZ 5/5/2012 Xuncas Diversia
Triple U14F F 7.47 AG20637 CARMEN VILA DE SANTALÓ 12/6/2012 Xuncas Diversia
Triple U16F F 9.59 GA1230 TANIA PELAEZ ALLER 4/5/2010 ADAS CUPA
Triple U16F F 9.94 GA1315 NAIA BERMEJO QUINTÁNS 1/11/2011 Ourense Atletismo


